
UAN: (92-21) 111 333 225www.sindhbank.com.pk SAY “NO” TO CORRUPTION

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
Sindh Bank Limited, operating currently with a network of 330 online branches in 169 cities across the country, would like 
to invite sealed bids under SPPRA Rules, 2010 (Amended 2019) for : 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
 The Bidder may download the Tender documents from Sindh Bank Ltd / SPPRA websites and deposit the same along with 

the tender fee.
 In case of undesirable circumstances on submission/opening date & time or if Government declares Holiday, the tender 

shall be submitted/opened on the next working day at the same time & venue.

ADDRESS FOR COLLECTION & SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS
Information Technology Division, Sindh Bank Limited, Head Office,  B-2 Floor, Federation House, Abdullah Shah Ghazi 
Road, Clifton, Karachi-75600, Pakistan Office: (92-21) 35829320/403, Fax: (92-21) 35870543 
E-mail: admin@sindhbankltd.com, Website: www.sindhbank.com.pk & www.ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk

 Tender Ref No: SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1322/2023  Tender Collection Start Date: 28/04/2023          
 Bidding Procedure: Single Stage One Envelope            Tender Collection End Date: 17/05/2023    
 Requirement: 05       Tender Submission Date & Time: 18/05/2023 upto 1000 Hrs.
 Bid Security: 5%     Tender Opening Date & Time: 18/05/2023 at 1100 Hrs.
 Tender Fee: Rs.1,150/- (In form of Pay order only, Cheques not acceptable)

MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT SERVICES OF HP SERVERS DL 380  

 Tender Ref No: SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1323/2023  Tender Collection Start Date: 28/04/2023          
 Bidding Procedure: Single Stage One Envelope            Tender Collection End Date: 17/05/2023    
 Requirement: 110,000       Tender Submission Date & Time: 18/05/2023 upto 1030 Hrs.
 Bid Security: 5%     Tender Opening Date & Time: 18/05/2023 at 1130 Hrs.
 Tender Fee: Rs.1,150/- (In form of Pay order only, Cheques not acceptable)

SUPPLY PIN MAILER ATM

 Tender Ref No: SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1324/2023  Tender Collection Start Date: 28/04/2023          
 Bidding Procedure: Single Stage One Envelope            Tender Collection End Date: 17/05/2023    
 Requirement: 65,000       Tender Submission Date & Time: 18/05/2023 upto 1045 Hrs.
 Bid Security: 5%     Tender Opening Date & Time: 18/05/2023 at 1145 Hrs.
 Tender Fee: Rs.1,150/- (In form of Pay order only, Cheques not acceptable)

SUPPLY AND PERSONALIZATION OF PAYPAK ZAKAT DEBIT (EMV+NFC) CARDS

15cmx4col.



15cmx4col.

UAN: (92-21) 111 333 225www.sindhbank.com.pk SAY “NO” TO CORRUPTION

www.ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk admin@sindhbankltd.comwww.sindhbank.com.pk (92-21) 35870543

(92-21) 35829320/403

SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1322/202328/04/2023

18/05/202310:00

18/05/202311:00

17/05/2023

SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1323/2023

5%

05

110,000

28/04/2023

18/05/202310:30

5%18/05/202311:30

17/05/2023

SNDB/COK/ADMIN/TD/1324/202328/04/2023

18/05/202310:45

5%

65,000

18/05/202311:45

17/05/2023

1,150/-

1,150/-

1,150/-


